70¢ HMIMAPAGQONIOZ MAAAIOXQPAZ 2023 10km

ank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB
Male 104
Male 111
Male 110
Male 114
Female 101
Male 122
Female 113
Male 109
Male 126
Male 132
Male 120
Male 130
Male 115
Male 117
Male 135
Male 118
Female 112
Male 106
Female 102
Female 107
Male 11
Male 129
Male 123
Female 103
Male 133
Female 116
Female 127
Male 124
Male 105

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

ANTONIOS KOSTAKIS
XAPHE MNAADMENAKHE
MANMHE BANATIOE
ANTONHE AAINAKHE
CLAIRE BOURHIS

MEMNEAADE NANAAHMHTRPAKHE

ANTPH EYAITEADY

BAZIAEIOL MNOBAZ-AAXAZIAHL

ANTONHE TEPEZAKHE
NAYAQDL dYAAAAITAKHE

ANAZTAZIOE OIKONOMAKHE

MANDAHEZ XATZAKHE
MMNAMMNHEI APAKAKHE
APHZITOZ MEPAEMHE

SEBASTIAN SZCZEPANOWSKI

KOZTALZ MHIMAKHE
FINY SHILIS

HORST SCHMITZ
MARGARET BRADY
OAYMIIA KAPAAGTH
MANDAHEZ APAKAKHE
MIATIAAHEZ ADYTIAKHE
NIKOZ NEPAIKAKHEZ
KATIA GERLIANI
KON/NOE NINEPAKHZ
KATEPINA MAAIZZOBA
EAEYGEPIA TOPAKH
MANOAHZ NADKAMAKHE
ZORAN MATIC

GlA DESIMOD

OMAAA APOMEQON YTEIAZ KIZAMOY - PETZAKALZ TRAIL RUN

MIYIAKI PERSONAL TRAINING PROJECT

PCR

APOMEQN KIZAMOY

0:37:51.130
0:38:44 304
0:42:45.004
0:44:54 740
0:47:44 087
0:47:52.137
0:48:00.487
0:48:47.304
0:49:18.010
0:50:30.200
0:53:05.944
(:55:39.560
0:57:00.584
0:57:46.647
0:57:56.024
0:58:14.780
0:58:49.547
0:58:54.707
0:59:09.074
0:59:36.700
0:59:37 837
1:00:55.657
1:01:05.267
1:01:44 857
1:01:45.980
1:02:02.994
1:03:15.910
1:03:58.967
1:05:30.090



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club Finish 10km
30 22 30 ALL Male 134 AAEZIOE MIMAMINOYAIAZ - 1:07:37.634
31 9 31 ALL Female 125 GR EMMANOYEAA ETAYPOY - 1:11:23.477
32 10 32 ALL Female 128 GR IZMHNH TZIKAAEPH - 1:11:23.594



